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1. eI T ARILT- M.P.Ed. AT IV (1700 IFTH )

Rank

aw U & HF %
ANIL KUMAR S/o
£ 1530 90
1 DHARAMVIR s
ANIL KUMAR S/o
-9/2 1513 89
2 SUMER SINGH M2
3 NIDISH BABU M-32/22 1434 84.35
2. ﬁwﬁgmlmalsiﬁv‘rguﬁqmﬁu’rarﬁam
F OF Fufeua et
42 a2 42
3. Genderwise Summary
F B Ty Afgar
42 29 13
4. AvilaR WRTAw/ Categorywise Summary
Aofr e EIESr ] Feliot feequf
UR 14* 14 14 *Previous Year Student- Kajal Tyagi (M-17/21)
sC 7 7
ST 3 3 3
EWS a4 4
0BC 12* 12 12 *Previous Year Student- Savita (M-43/21), Jaiveer
Singh Yadav (M-16/21) L
waQ 1 1 1
cw 1 1 1 O
Total 42 42 42 —l
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4 INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES
£ (University of Delhi)
g B-Block, Vikaspurl, New Delhi-110018
M.P.Ed, Part | Sem - IV (Examination Result May/June 2024) Batch 2022:2024
r_____—
Exam Roll No.[NAME
SN0 o1l No FATHER NAME GENDER | CATEGORY | ER ('g'u':‘;ﬂ';';;;“'" % Divialon
1 [31001 M-1722 |AARTI RANA MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE UR 1374 80.82 | I(With Distinction)
2 [31005 M-5/22 [AMAR TYAGI ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI MALE cwW 1216 71.53 |
_3- 31006 M-6/22 [AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD SINGH MALE EWS 1222 71.88 I
4 31007 M-7/22 |ANIKET THAKUR DHIRAJ KUMAR MALE ST 1088 64.00 |
5 31008 M-8/22 |ANIL KUMAR S/o Dharamvir |DHARAMVIR MALE UR 1530 90.00 | (With Distinction)
6 |31009 M-9/22 |ANIL KUMAR S/o Sumer SUMER SINGH MALE UR 1513 89.00 | (With Distinction)
7 [31011 M-11/22 |ANKIT KUMAR S/o Pawan  |PAWAN KUMAR MALE SC 1113 65.47 |
8 [31012 M-12/22 |ANKIT KUMAR S/o Vinod VINOD KUMAR SINGH MALE UR 1322 7776 | | (With Distinction)
9 [31014 M-14/22 |ARUSHE RAUTAN JEEVAN SINGH RAUTAN  |FEMALE UR 1394 8200 [ I (With Distinction)
10 (31015 M-15/22 | ASHWANI RANJAN ASHOK KUMAR MALE UR 1314 7729 | | (With Distinction)
11 [31018 M-18/22 |DEEPAK KUMAR BHERO PRASHAD MALE sC 1140 67.06 I
12 [31019 M-19/22 |DEEPIKA YADAV DINESH YADAV FEMALE OBC 1270 74.71 |
13 [31021 M-21/22 |[HARDIK MALGUJAR MANISH MALE EWS 1290 7588 | | (With Distinction)
14 |31022 M-22/22 |HARSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE 0BC 1319 77.59 | I (With Distinction)
15 [31023 M-23/22 |JATIN BHALOTHIA ANUP SINGH MALE UR 1219 "nn I
16 |31026 M-26/22 | KIRAN YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV |FEMALE 0BC 1255 73.82 |
17 |[31027 M-27/22 |KULDEEP SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE UR 1212 71.29 I
18 [31028 M-28/22 [KUMARI SANJANA SURESH CHAND FEMALE sC 1292 76.00 | I (With Distinction)
19 (31030 M-30/22 | MANSI TYAGI DEVENDER TYAGI FEMALE UR 1201 70.65 !
20 [31031 M-31/22 |[MEENAKSHI RAM KUMAR FEMALE sc 1154 67.88 !
21 31032 M-32/22 | NIDHISH BABU UPENDRA BABU MALE SsC 1434 84.35 | | (With Distinction)
22 (31033 M-33/22 |PAWAN SINGH TOLIA PRAHLAD SINGH TOLIA  |MALE ST 1335 7853 | I (With Distinction)
23 [31034 M-34/22 [POOJA REXWAL JEET SINGH FEMALE UR 1309 77.00 [ I (With Distinction)
24 [31035 M-35/22 [POONAM SINGH RAMJEE SINGH FEMALE 0BC 1183 69.59 I
25 |31036 M-36/22 |RADHA KUMARI MAHESH CHANDER FEMALE UR 1250 7353 I
26 31037 M-37/22 | RAVI KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD MALE oBc  |ER-801 (s:r:“,’lffm
27 [31038 M-38/22 | RAVINDER PRATAP SINGH |VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH __ |MALE EWS 1234 72.59 I
28 [31039 M-39/22 | SAGAR ANIL KUMAR MALE- 0BC 1124 66.12 1
29 (31040 M-40/22 | SHASHANK YADAV ROHIT KUMAR MALE wa 1144 67.29 [
30 |31041 M-41/22 |SHIVAM VERMA JAI PRAKASH VERMA MALE 0BC 1321 77.71 | 1 (With Distinction)
31 [31042 M-42/22 | SONAM NARESH PAL FEMALE sC 1268 75.76 | I (With Distinction)
32 31043 M-43/22 | SURAJ YADAV RUDAL YADAV MALE 0BC 1195 70.29 1
33 |31044 V44122 |SURYA PRATAP YADAV  |NATWAR LAL YADAV MALE UR  |Er-904 (352:’;’,‘:‘,’)
34 [31045 M-45/22 |[SWARAJ KATHAR BHAGAT KATHAR MALE OBC 1359 79.84 | | (With Distinction)
35 |31046 M-46/22 |VARUN KUMAR YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV MALE 0BC 1316 77.41 | | (With Distinction)
36 31048 M-48/22 [VINIT SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI  |MALE EWS 1356 7976 | I (With Distinction)
37 |31049 M-49/22 [VISHAL KACHHAP CHUNDA KACHHAP MALE ST 1167 68,65 1
38 31051 M-51/22 |VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA S D MISHRA MALE UR 1358 79.88 | I (With Distinction)
39 |21028887017 |M-17/21 [KAJAL TYAGI JITENDER TYAGI FEMALE UR 1191 70.06 1
40 |21028887042 |M-43/21 |SAVITA RAM PRASAD IFEMALE 0BC 1255 73.82 I
21 |21028887016 |M-16/21|JAIVEER SINGH YADAV BIRVAL SINGH YADAV MALE 0BC 1229 72.29 |
42 |21028887023 |M-23/21 MONU GOKUL MALE sC 1236 7271 |




S.NO./JAER/SDC/2024/76

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-Il SEMESTER-IV
EXAMINATION, 2024

The result of th.e fgllowing <?andidates who appeared at the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) Part-ll
Semester-1V Examlnatlon held in May/June, 2024 are declared to have passed the examination for the Degree
of Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed):-

ROLLNO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES MARKS OBTAINED DIVISION
(OUT OF 1700)

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES
I

31001 AARTI RANA 1374
MAHIPAL SINGH (With Distinction)
31005 AMAR TYAGI 1216 I
ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI
31006 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1222 I
PRAMOD SINGH
31007 ANIKET THAKUR 1088 |
DHIRAJ KUMAR
31008 ANIL KUMAR 1530 I
DHARAMVIR (With Distinction)
31009 ANIL KUMAR 1513 I
SUMER SINGH (With Distinction)
31011 ANKIT KUMAR 1113 1
PAWAN KUMAR
31012 ANKIT KUMAR 1322 |
VINOD KUMAR SINGH (With Distinction)
31014 ARUSHE RAUTAN 1394 I
JEEVAN SINGH RAUTAN (With Distinction)
31015 ASHWANI RANJAN 1314 |
. ASHOK KUMAR (With Distinction)
31018 DEEPAK KUMAR 1140 |
BHERO PRASHAD
31019 DEEPIKA YADAV 1270 I
DINESH YADAV
31021 HARDIK MALGUJAR 1290 I
MANISH MALGUJAR (With Distinction)
31022 HARSH KUMAR 1319 I
SATISH KUMAR (With Distinction)
31023 JATIN BHALOTHIA 1219 I
ANUP SINGH
31026 KIRAN YADAV 1255 I
SURENDRA SINGH YADAV
1212 I

31027 KULDEEP SINGH

KESHAR SINGH
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDCI2024/7,

MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-Il SEMESTER-IV
EXAMINATION, 2024

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
{OUT OF 1700)

DIVISION

31028

31030

31031

31032

31033

31034

31035

31036

31038

31039

31040

31041

31042

31043

31045

31046

31048

31049

31051

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

h\cﬂo"‘

KUMARI SANJANA
SURESH CHAND

MANSI TYAGI
DEVENDER TYAGI

MEENAKSH|
RAM KUMAR

NIDHISH BABU
UPENDRA BABU

PAWAN SINGH TOLIA
PRAHLAD SINGH TOLIA

POOJA REXWAL
JEET SINGH

POONAM SINGH
RAMJEE SINGH

RADHA KUMARI
MAHESH CHANDER

RAVINDER PRATAP SINGH
VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

SAGAR
ANIL KUMAR

SHASHANK YADAV
ROHIT KUMAR

SHIVAM VERMA
JAlI PRAKASH VERMA

SONAM
NARESH PAL

SURAJ YADAV
RUDAL YADAV

SWARAJ KATHAR
BHAGAT KATHAR

VARUN KUMAR YADAV
RAJKUMAR YADAV

VINIT
SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI

VISHAL KACHHAP
CHUNDA KACHHAP

VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA
SD MISHRA

1292

1201

1154

1434

1335

1309

1183

1250

1234

1124

1144

1321

1288

1195

1359

1316

1356

1167
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(With Distinction)

|

|
(With Distinction)

I
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)

I
(With Distinction)

|
(With Distinction)
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8.NOJAER/SDC/2024/76
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IY
EXAMINATION, 2024
MARKS OBTAINED
. NAME OF
ROLL NO THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1700) DIVISION
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES
21028887017 KAJAL TYAGI 1191 !
JITENDER TYAGI
21028887042 SAVITA 1255 '
RAM PRASAD
21028887016 JAIVEER SINGH YADAV 1229 !
BIRVAL SINGH YADAV
21028887023 MONU 1236 |
» GOKUL .
The result of the remaining ‘candidates are shown hereunder:-
. SEMESTER-IV SEMESTER-IIl & IV
ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES SEMESTER-II (OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 900)
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES
31037 RAVI KUMAR ER-801 614
MANOJ PRASAD
31044 SURYA PRATAP YADAV 324
NATWAR LAL YADAV
Scrutinizer (Results) Assistant/Deputy Registrar (Exams.)
o
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PREPARED BY CHECKED BY VERIFIEC' BY

EDP (ceg(yexm. M
(UPDATED)

New Delhi, 11th July, 2024

~ - DISCLAIMER:-
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any disc: epancy noticed may be reported at
Examination Branch, University of Celhi, South Campus.
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