

### इंदिरा गाँधी शारीरिक शिक्षा एवं खेल विज्ञान संस्थान (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) बी-ब्लॉक, विकासपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110018

संदर्भ संख्या/२०२६ पिटीसा 1 487

दिनांक:29-07-2025

### M.P.Ed. (2022-2024 Batch) परीक्षा परिणाम - एम.पी.एड सेमेस्टर - र्। मई/ज्न2024)

## 1. शैक्षणिक प्रदर्शन सारांश- M.P.Ed. सेमेस्टर –IV (1700 अंको में से )

Rank	नाम	रोल नं	अंक	%
1	ANIL KUMAR S/o DHARAMVIR	M-8/22	1530	90
2	ANIL KUMAR S/o SUMER SINGH	M-9/22	1513	89
3	NIDISH BABU	M-32/22	1434	84.35

### 2. परीक्षा में कुल/उपस्थित/उत्तीर्ण हुए विद्यार्थियों का विवरण

কুল ভার	उपस्थित	<b>उत्ती</b> र्ण	
42	42	42	

### 3. Genderwise Summary

কুল ভার	पुरुष	महिला	
42	29	13	

## 4. श्रेणीवार सारांश / Categorywise Summary

श्रेणी	दाखिल	उपस्थित	उतीर्ण	टिप्पणी
UR	14*	14	14	*Previous Year Student- Kajal Tyagi (M-17/21)
SC	7	7	7	(i) 1/21)
ST	3	3	3	
EWS	4	4	4	2.4
о́вс	12*	12	12	*Previous Year Student- Savita (M-43/21), Jaiveer Singh Yadav (M-16/21)
WQ	1	1	1	3 ( 20/22)
CW	1	1	1	
Total	42	42	42	

प्रो. संदीप तिवारी

प्राचार्य(कार्यवाहक)

# INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES (University of Delhi) B-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi-110018

#### M.P.Ed. Part I Sem - IV (Examination Result May/June 2024) Batch 2022-2024

	Exam Roll No	Roll No.	NAME	FATHER NAME	GENDER	CATEGORY	ER	Marks Obtained (Out of 1700)	%	Division
		A-1/22	AARTI RANA	MAHIPAL SINGH	FEMALE	UR		1374	80.82	I (With Distinction
-		A-5/22	AMAR TYAGI	ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI	MALE	cw		1216	71.53	1
_	TACTION SET	M-6/22	AMIT KUMAR SINGH	PRAMOD SINGH	MALE	EWS		1222	71.88	1.
_		M-7/22	ANIKET THAKUR	DHIRAJ KUMAR	MALE	ST		1088	64.00	I
	0100.		ANIL KUMAR S/o Dharamvir	DHARAMVIR	MALE	UR		1530	90.00	I (With Distinction
-	01000	M-9/22	ANIL KUMAR S/o Sumer	SUMER SINGH	MALE	UR		1513	89.00	I (With Distinction
$\dot{-}$	01000	M-11/22	ANKIT KUMAR S/o Pawan	PAWAN KUMAR	MALE	SC		1113	65.47	I
$\dot{-}$	0,0	M-12/22	ANKIT KUMAR S/o Vinod	VINOD KUMAR SINGH	MALE	UR		1322	77.76	I (With Distinction
_	010.2	M-14/22	ARUSHE RAUTAN	JEEVAN SINGH RAUTAN	FEMALE	UR		1394	82.00	I (With Distinction
9	-	M-15/22	ASHWANI RANJAN	ASHOK KUMAR	MALE	UR		1314	77.29	I (With Distinction
10	-10.0			BHERO PRASHAD	MALE	SC		1140	67.06	J.
11		M-18/22	DEEPAK KUMAR		FEMALE	OBC		1270	74.71	1
12	0.000	ent depotent	DEEPIKA YADAV	DINESH YADAV	MALE	EWS		1290	75.88	I (With Distinction
13	• 11		HARDIK MALGUJAR	MANISH SATISH KUMAR	MALE	OBC		1319	77.59	I (With Distinction
14	31022	-	HARSH KUMAR	ANUP SINGH	MALE	UR		1219	71.71	1
15	31023		JATIN BHALOTHIA	SURENDRA SINGH YADAV	FEMALE	OBC		1255	73.82	ı
16	31026	1000	KIRAN YADAV		MALE	UR		1212	71.29	ı
17	31027	200 - 100-	KULDEEP SINGH	KESHAR SINGH	FEMALE	sc		1292	76.00	I (With Distinction
18	31028	M-28/22		SURESH CHAND	FEMALE	UR		1201	70.65	I
19	31030	10.000	MANSI TYAGI	DEVENDER TYAGI	FEMALE	SC		1154	67.88	ı
20	31031	M-31/22	MEENAKSHI	RAM KUMAR	C. and C. and	SC		1434	84.35	I (With Distinction
21	31032	M-32/22		UPENDRA BABU	MALE	ST		1335	78.53	I (With Distinction
22	31033	M-33/22	PAWAN SINGH TOLIA	PRAHLAD SINGH TOLIA	FEMALE	UR		1309	77.00	I (With Distinction
23	31034	M-34/22	POOJA REXWAL	JEET SINGH	1000	OBC		1183	69.59	1
24	31035	M-35/22	POONAM SINGH	RAMJEE SINGH	FEMALE	UR		1250	73.53	ı
25	31036	M-36/2	RADHA KUMARI	MAHESH CHANDER	FEMALE		ER-801	614/900		
26	31037	M-37/2	RAVI KUMAR	MANOJ PRASAD	MALE	OBC	EK-001	(Sem III & IV)	72.59	ī
27	31038	M-38/2	RAVINDER PRATAP SINGH	VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH	MALE	EWS		1234	66.12	i
28	31039	M-39/2	2 SAGAR	ANIL KUMAR	MALE-	OBC		1144	67.29	ı
29	31040	M-40/2	2 SHASHANK YADAV	ROHIT KUMAR	MALE	WQ		1321		I (With Distinction)
30	31041	M-41/2	2 SHIVAM VERMA	JAI PRAKASH VERMA	MALE	OBC		1288		I (With Distinction)
31	31042	M-42/2	SONAM	NARESH PAL	FEMALE	OBC		1195	70.29	ı
32	31043	M-43/2	2 SURAJ YADAV	RUDAL YADAV	MALE		FD 004	324/500		
33	31044	M-44/2	2 SURYA PRATAP YADAV	NATWAR LAL YADAV	MALE	UR	ER-904	(Sem IV) 1359	79.94	I (With Distinction)
34	31045	M-45/2		BHAGAT KATHAR	MALE	OBC		1316		(With Distinction)
35	31046	M-46/2		RAJKUMAR YADAV	MALE	EWS		1356		(With Distinction)
36	31048		2 VINIT	SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI	MALE	ST		1167	68.65	ı
37	31049		2 VISHAL KACHHAP	CHUNDA KACHHAP	MALE	UR		1358	79.88	(With Distinction)
38			2 VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA	S D MISHRA	FEMALE	UR		1191	70.06	ı
39			1 KAJAL TYAGI	JITENDER TYAGI	FEMALE	OBC		1255	73.82	l
40	21028887042	M-43/2	1 SAVITA	RAM PRASAD	MALE	OBC		1229	72.29	1
41			1 JAIVEER SINGH YADAV	BIRVAL SINGH YADAV	MALE	SC		1236	72.71	ì
42	21028887023	M-23/2	1 MONU	GOKUL					0	



# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2024

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) Part-II Semester-IV Examination held in May/June, 2024 are declared to have passed the examination for the Degree of Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed):-

ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1700)	DIVISION
INI	DIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF	PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPOR	RTS SCIENCES
31001	AARTI RANA MAHIPAL SINGH	1374	l (With Distinction)
31005	AMAR TYAGI ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI	1216	1
31006	AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD SINGH	1222	
31007	ANIKET THAKUR DHIRAJ KUMAR	1088	
31008	ANIL KUMAR DHARAMVIR	1530	(With Distinction)
31009	ANIL KUMAR SUMER SINGH	1513	(With Distinction)
31011	ANKIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR	1113	l
31012	ANKIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH	1322	l (With Distinction)
31014	ARUSHE RAUTAN JEEVAN SINGH RAUTAN	1394	l (With Distinction)
31015	ASHWANI RANJAN ASHOK KUMAR	1314	l (With Distinction)
31018	DEEPAK KUMAR BHERO PRASHAD	1140	I
31019	DEEPIKA YADAV DINESH YADAV	1270	I
31021	HARDIK MALGUJAR MANISH MALGUJAR	1290	l (With Distinction)
31022	HARSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR	1319	l (With Distinction)
31023	JATIN BHALOTHIA ANUP SINGH	1219	1
31026	KIRAN YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV	1255	1
31027	KULDEEP SINGH KESHAR SINGH	1212	$\cap$
<b>\</b> \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	2 /	Page 1 of 3	Ram Laz

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2024

31028 31030	RA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF KUMARI SANJANA SURESH CHAND	(OUT OF 1700) F PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORT	'S SCIENCES
31028 31030	KUMARI SANJANA		
		1292	(With Distinction)
	MANSI TYAGI DEVENDER TYAGI	1201	11
	MEENAKSHI RAM KUMAR	1154	1
	NIDHISH BABU UPENDRA BABU	1434	l (With Distinction)
	PAWAN SINGH TOLIA PRAHLAD SINGH TOLIA	1335	l (With Distinction)
	POOJA REXWAL JEET SINGH	1309	l (With Distinction)
	POONAM SINGH RAMJEE SINGH	1183	ı
	RADHA KUMARI MAHESH CHANDER	1250	I
	RAVINDER PRATAP SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH	1234	
1	SAGAR ANIL KUMAR	1124	. 1
	SHASHANK YADAV ROHIT KUMAR	1144	1
	SHIVAM VERMA JAI PRAKASH VERMA	1321	l (With Distinction)
	SONAM NARESH PAL	1288	(With Distinction)
	SURAJ YADAV RUDAL YADAV	1195	1
	SWARAJ KATHAR BHAGAT KATHAR	1359	l (With Distinction)
	VARUN KUMAR YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV	1316	(With Distinction)
	VINIT SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI	1356	(With Distinction)
	VISHAL KACHHAP CHUNDA KACHHAP	1167	1
	VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA SD MISHRA	1358	(With Distinction)

### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-II SEMESTER-IV **EXAMINATION 2024**

	EXAMINATION, 2024						
ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 1700)	DIVISION				
IND	INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES						
	KAJAL TYAGI JITENDER TYAGI	1191	. 1				
21028887042	SAVITA RAM PRASAD	1255	1				
21028887016	JAIVEER SINGH YADAV BIRVAL SINGH YADAV	1229	'				
21028887023	GOKUL	1236	•				
The result of	the remaining candidates ar	e shown hereunder:-	FR-IV SEMESTER-III & IV				
ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-II (OUT OF	500) (OUT OF 900)				
	NDA CANDUI INSTITLITE O	F PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SI	PORTS SCIENCES				
31037	RAVI KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD	ER-801	614				
31044	SURYA PRATAP YADAV NATWAR LAL YADAV	324					
Scrutinizer	(Results)	Assistant	Deputy Registrar (Exams.)				
PREPARED	BY CHECKED BY	VERIFIED BY	EDP (CELL)/ EXAM. III (UPDATED)				

New Delhi, 11th July, 2024

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any disc epancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

<sup>-:</sup> DISCLAIMER:-